
TEA ROOM MENU

All DAy BreAkfAst BAp
Choose 3 items from bacon, sausage, mushroom & fried egg                                                                 
Add additional items £1.50 each                   

HomemADe soup of tHe DAy    (V)
Served with a chunk of sourdough bread                                                                  
OR swap to a homemade cheese scone for £1 extra  

yorksHire puDDing WrAp
Filled with roast meat of the day, roasted potatoes, vegetables, stuffing.                                                             
Served with a pot of gravy  

AmplefortH rAreBit
Ham & cheese toasted sandwich topped with a beer rarebit                                                                   

AmplefortH VegetAriAn rAreBit    (V)
Garlic mushroom & cheese toasted sandwich topped with a beer rarebit  

VegetAriAn QuicHe of tHe DAy    (V)
A generous slice of homemade quiche served with house salad or chips  

pie of tHe DAy
Succulent pie filling topped with puff pastry served with mashed potato,                                                                  
vegetables & gravy  

yorksHire plougHmAn’s 
Classic Pork pie, home-baked ham, Fountains Gold cheddar, 
Ampleforth Abbey beer chutney, pickles & house salad with rustic
sourdough bread.

Vegetarian alternative available
                 

£5.95

£6.50

£12.50

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£14.00

£12.00



SANDWICH OR TOASTIE

BAkeD HAm & cHeese
Baked ham & mature cheddar with caramelised onion chutney                                                                                 

cHicken & cHilli JAm
Chicken slices topped with chilli jam & mayonnaise 

tunA cruncH
Tuna mayo with chopped celery, dill pickle, red onion & a hint of chilli 

Brie, pesto & pepper
Creamy brie with basil pesto & red pepper

Available as white, granary or gluten free

Add homemade chips or side salad for £2.50

SALADS

cHicken cAesAr
Warm slices of chicken topped with crispy bacon & Caesar dressing

Cos lettuce leaves tossed with croutons & parmesan shavings 

fetA & oliVe    (V)
Crumbled feta with boscaiola olives & french dressing
Cos lettuce leaves tossed with croutons & parmesan shavings 

SIDES

HomemADe cHips

cHeesy cHips

miXeD sAlAD

£7.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£12.00

£11.00

£4.00

£5.50

£4.50



CHILDREN’S MENU

VegetAriAn QuicHe of tHe DAy (V)

BAttereD cHicken gouJons

sAnDWicH - HAm or cHeese    

All served with chips or salad

HOME-BAKED CAKES

cHoose from our fresH DisplAy of Home-mADe cAkes

ButtereD fruit scone

fruit scone WitH strAWBerry JAm & clotteD creAm

ButtereD cHeese scone serVeD toAsteD or colD

trAy BAke or muffin

toAsteD teAcAke             

fruit cAke WitH cHunk of WensleyDAle

cHocolAte cHip cookie

Add cream or clotted cream for £1.00

We are happy to cater for specific dietary requirements when requested, including gluten-free and vegan. 
Please ask a member of staff if you require the allergen content of any dishes.

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.85

£2.85

£3.85

£2.85

£3.50

£2.25

£4.95

£3.00



HOT BEVERAGES

pot of yorksHire teA for one
speciAlity teAs
reAl Hot cHocolAte

Hot cHocolAte DeluXe

speciAl BroWnie Hot cHocolAte

kiDs Hot cHocolAte

GrounD Coffees
espresso
DouBle espresso
AmericAno
cAppuccino      
lAtte
mocHA
flAt WHite
BAByccino
iceD coffee / syrup

Coffee supplied by Roost Coffee Roasters, Malton. We also have oat milk and coconut milk (+40p) and a range of syrups

COLD BEVERAGES

AmplefortH ABBey Apple Juice
HArrogAte spA WAter, still or spArkling
sAn pellegrino lemon / orAnge
glAss of colD milk
cocA colA, Diet coke, sprite

WINE, BEER & CIDER
frencH reD merlot (187ml) ABV 13.5%

soutH AfricAn WHite pinot grigio (187ml) ABV 12.5%

prosecco (20cl Bottle) ABV 11%

WolD top lAger (500ml Bottle) ABV 4.2%

tHeAkston pAle Ale (500ml cAn) ABV 4.5%

AlcoHol free pAle Ale - colD BAtH BreWing (330ml cAn) ABV 0.5%

AmplefortH ciDer (500ml Bottle) ABV 6.5%

AmplefortH premium ciDer (500ml Bottle) ABV 8%

£2.50

£2.75

£3.95

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£4.50

£2.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£2.10

Regular Large

-

£2.95

£1.95

£2.95

£1.20

£2.35

£4.25

£4.95

£4.75

£4.50

£3.95

mADe WitH reAl cHocolAte pieces, mArsHmAlloWs & creAm 
cHoice of WHite, milk or DArk cHocolAte

mADe WitH reAl cHocolAte pieces, BroWnie, mArsHmAlloWs & creAm, 
WHite, milk & DArk cHocolAte BlenD

mADe WitH reAl cHocolAte pieces, cHoice of WHite, milk or DArk cHocolAte

mADe WitH reAl cHocolAte pieces cHoice of WHite, milk or DArk cHocolAte

£4.95

£4.95

£3.95 -

£1.25 -

£4.50

£5.00

£3.00

£5.00

£9.00

-

-

£3.75



AFTERNOON TEA

creAm teA
Half a round of sandwiches accompanied with apple cake & a freshly made scone, 

strawberry jam & clotted cream plus a choice of a pot of Yorkshire Tea or filter coffee

£11.00

AmplefortH Afternoon teA
Selection of freshly made sandwiches, homemade cakes & scones with clotted cream & jam

Served with a pot of Yorkshire Tea or filter coffee

£25.00 per person

AmplefortH Afternoon teA WitH prosecco
Selection of freshly made sandwiches, homemade cakes & scones with clotted cream & jam

Served with a bottle of prosecco (20cl bottle) ABV 11%

£33.00 per person 

Afternoon Tea advanced booking only - 48hr’s in advance



TAKEAWAY MENU

All DAy BreAkfAst BAp
Choose 3 items from bacon, sausage, mushroom & fried egg                                                                 
Add additional items £1.50 each                   

HomemADe soup of tHe DAy    (V)
Served with a chunk of sourdough bread                                                                  
OR swap to a homemade cheese scone for £1 extra  

yorksHire puDDing WrAp
Filled with roast meat of the day, roasted potatoes, vegetables, stuffing.                                                             
Served with a pot of gravy  

AmplefortH rAreBit
Ham & cheese toasted sandwich topped with a beer rarebit                                                                   

AmplefortH VegetAriAn rAreBit    (V)
Garlic mushroom & cheese toasted sandwich topped with a beer rarebit  

SANDWICH OR TOASTIE

BAkeD HAm & cHeese
Baked ham & mature cheddar with caramelised onion chutney                                                                                 

cHicken & cHilli JAm
Chicken slices topped with chilli jam & mayonnaise 

tunA cruncH
Tuna mayo with chopped celery, dill pickle, red onion & a hint of chilli 

Brie, pesto & pepper
Creamy brie with basil pesto & red pepper

                 

£5.95

£6.50

£12.50

£9.00

£9.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00


