TEAROOM MENU

ALL DAY BREAKFAST BAP	£5.95
Choose 3 items from bacon, sausage, mushroom & fried egg Add additional items £1.50 each	
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY (V)	£6.50
Served with a chunk of sourdough bread	
OR swap to a homemade cheese scone for £1 extra	
YORKSHIRE PUDDING WRAP	£12.50
Filled with roast meat of the day, roasted potatoes, vegetables, stuffing.	
Served with a pot of gravy	
AMPLEFORTH RAREBIT	£9.00
Ham & cheese toasted sandwich topped with a beer rarebit	
AMPLEFORTH VEGETARIAN RAREBIT (V)	£9.00
Garlic mushroom & cheese toasted sandwich topped with a beer rarebit	
VEGETARIAN QUICHE OF THE DAY (V)	£8.00
A generous slice of homemade quiche served with house salad or chips	26.00
A generous snee of nonlemade quiene served with nouse saiad of emps	
PIE OF THE DAY	£14.00
Succulent pie filling topped with puff pastry served with mashed potato, vegetables & gravy	
YORKSHIRE PLOUGHMAN'S	£12.00
Classic Pork pie, home-baked ham, Fountains Gold cheddar,	
Ampleforth Abbey beer chutney, pickles & house salad with rustic sourdough bread.	
Vegetarian alternative available	



SANDWICH OR TOASTIE

BAKED HAM & CHEESE Baked ham & mature cheddar with caramelised onion chutney	£7.50
CHICKEN & CHILLI JAM Chicken slices topped with chilli jam & mayonnaise	£8.00
TUNA CRUNCH Tuna mayo with chopped celery, dill pickle, red onion & a hint of chilli	£8.00
BRIE, PESTO & PEPPER Creamy brie with basil pesto & red pepper	£8.00

Available as white, granary or gluten free

Add homemade chips or side salad for £2.50 $\,$

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR	
Warm slices of chicken topped with crispy bacon & Caesar dressing	£12.00
Cos lettuce leaves tossed with croutons & parmesan shavings	
FETA & OLIVE (V)	£11.00
Crumbled feta with boscaiola olives & french dressing	
Cos lettuce leaves tossed with croutons & parmesan shavings	

SIDES

HOMEMADE CHIPS	£4.00
CHEESY CHIPS	£5.50
MIXED SALAD	£4.50

CHILDREN'S MENU

VEGETARIAN QUICHE OF THE DAY (V)	£5.00
BATTERED CHICKEN GOUJONS	£5.00
SANDWICH - HAM OR CHEESE	£5.00

All served with chips or salad

HOME-BAKED CAKES

CHOOSE FROM OUR FRESH DISPLAY OF HOME-MADE CAKES	£3.85
BUTTERED FRUIT SCONE	£2.85
FRUIT SCONE WITH STRAWBERRY JAM & CLOTTED CREAM	£3.85
BUTTERED CHEESE SCONE SERVED TOASTED OR COLD	£2.85
TRAY BAKE OR MUFFIN	£3.50
TOASTED TEACAKE	£2.25
FRUIT CAKE WITH CHUNK OF WENSLEYDALE	£4.95
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	£3.00

Add cream or clotted cream for £1.00

We are happy to cater for specific dietary requirements when requested, including gluten-free and vegan.

Please ask a member of staff if you require the allergen content of any dishes.

HOT BEVERAGES

C		
POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA FOR ONE		£2.50
SPECIALITY TEAS		£2.75
REAL HOT CHOCOLATE MADE WITH REAL CHOCOLATE PIECES, CHOICE OF WHITE, MILK OR DARK CHOCOLATE		£3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE PIECES, CHOICE OF WHITE, MILK OK DARK CHOCOLATE HOT CHOCOLATE DELUXE MADE WITH REAL CHOCOLATE PIECES, MARSHMALLOWS & CREAM CHOICE OF WHITE, MILK OR DARK CHOCOLATE		£4.50
SPECIAL BROWNIE HOT CHOCOLATE MADE WITH REAL CHOCOLATE PIECES, BROWNIE, MARSHMALLOWS & CREAM, WHITE, MILK & DARK CHOCOLATE BLEND		£5.00
KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE MADE WITH REAL CHOCOLATE PIECES CHOICE OF WHITE, MILK OR DARK CHOCOLATE		£3.00
GROUND COFFEES	Regular	Large
ESPRESSO	£2.10	-
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.95	-
AMERICANO	£2.95	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50	£3.95
LATTE	£3.50	£3.95
MOCHA	£3.75	£4.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.95	-
BABYCCINO	£1.25	-
ICED COFFEE / SYRUP	£5.00	-
Coffee supplied by Roost Coffee Roasters, Malton. We also have oat milk and coconut milk (+2	10p) and a range of	syrups
COLDBEVERAGES		
		C
AMPLEFORTH ABBEY APPLE JUICE		£2.95
HARROGATE SPA WATER, STILL OR SPARKLING		£1.95
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON / ORANGE		£2.95
GLASS OF COLD MILK		£1.20
COCA COLA, DIET COKE, SPRITE		£2.35
WINE, BEER & CIDER		
FRENCH RED MERLOT (187ML) ABV 13.5%		£4.95
SOUTH AFRICAN WHITE PINOT GRIGIO (187ML) ABV 12.5%		£4.95
PROSECCO (20CL BOTTLE) ABV 11%		£9.00
		·- <i>)</i> ·
WOLD TOP LAGER (500ML BOTTLE) ABV 4.2%		£4.75
THEAKSTON PALE ALE (500ML CAN) ABV 4.5%		£4.50

£3.75

£4.25

£4.95

ALCOHOL FREE PALE ALE - COLD BATH BREWING (330ML CAN) ABV 0.5%

AMPLEFORTH CIDER (500ML BOTTLE) ABV 6.5%

AMPLEFORTH PREMIUM CIDER (500ML BOTTLE) ABV 8%

AFTERNOON TEA

CREAM TEA

Half a round of sandwiches accompanied with apple cake & a freshly made scone, strawberry jam & clotted cream plus a choice of a pot of Yorkshire Tea or filter coffee

£11.00

AMPLEFORTH AFTERNOON TEA

Selection of freshly made sandwiches, homemade cakes & scones with clotted cream & jam Served with a pot of Yorkshire Tea or filter coffee

£25.00 per person

AMPLEFORTH AFTERNOON TEA WITH PROSECCO

Selection of freshly made sandwiches, homemade cakes & scones with clotted cream & jam Served with a bottle of prosecco (20cl bottle) ABV 11%

£33.00 per person

Afternoon Tea advanced booking only - 48hr's in advance



TAKEAWAY MENU

ALL DAY BREAKFAST BAP Choose 3 items from bacon, sausage, mushroom & fried egg Add additional items £1.50 each	£5.95
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Served with a chunk of sourdough bread OR swap to a homemade cheese scone for £1 extra	£6.50
YORKSHIRE PUDDING WRAP Filled with roast meat of the day, roasted potatoes, vegetables, stuffing. Served with a pot of gravy	£12.50
AMPLEFORTH RAREBIT Ham & cheese toasted sandwich topped with a beer rarebit	£9.00
AMPLEFORTH VEGETARIAN RAREBIT (V) Garlic mushroom & cheese toasted sandwich topped with a beer rarebit	£9.00

SANDWICH OR TOASTIE

BAKED HAM & CHEESE	£7.50
Baked ham & mature cheddar with caramelised onion chutney	
CHICKEN & CHILLI JAM Chicken slices topped with chilli jam & mayonnaise	£8.00
TUNA CRUNCH	£8.00
Tuna mayo with chopped celery, dill pickle, red onion & a hint of chilli	
BRIE, PESTO & PEPPER	£8.00
Creamy brie with basil pesto & red pepper	

